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Campionat Catalunya Hivern Infantil 24/25
SABADELL, 29/11 - 1/12/2024

Prova 14 Fem., 400m Estils Infantil Femenina
30/11/2024 - 17:00 Resultats
MME 14 anys 4:46.26 , GARCÍA MAURI CRISTINA DOHA (QAT) 11/12/2009
MME 13 anys 4:57.09 , DASCA ROMEU CLAUDIA SABADELL 24/11/2007
MMC 14 anys 4:53.90 , DASCA ROMEU CLAUDIA TERRASSA 07/08/2008
MMC 13 anys 4:57.09 , DASCA ROMEU CLAUDIA SABADELL 24/11/2007

Classificació ANY Temps

13 anys femení

1. MORERA PUJOLAR, Clara 11 C.N. Olot 5:17.95 35,00
50m: 33.97 33.97 150m: 1:55.62 41.61 250m: 3:21.94 46.30 350m: 4:44.01 35.70

100m: 1:14.01 40.04 200m: 2:35.64 40.02 300m: 4:08.31 46.37 400m: 5:17.95 33.94

2. CUESTA PATON, Aurora 11 C.N. Sabadell 5:20.13 33,00
50m: 32.68 32.68 150m: 1:52.64 41.09 250m: 3:19.13 46.04 350m: 4:44.00 37.67

100m: 1:11.55 38.87 200m: 2:33.09 40.45 300m: 4:06.33 47.20 400m: 5:20.13 36.13

3. SUAREZ SUAREZ, Mia Daniela 11 C.N. Barcelona 5:28.80 31,00
50m: 33.70 33.70 150m: 1:55.16 41.86 250m: 3:25.17 47.84 350m: 4:51.49 37.51

100m: 1:13.30 39.60 200m: 2:37.33 42.17 300m: 4:13.98 48.81 400m: 5:28.80 37.31

4. LERIN GRACIA, Andrea 11 C.N. Granollers 5:32.79 29,00
50m: 37.05 37.05 150m: 2:03.56 42.60 250m: 3:30.88 46.00 350m: 4:56.38 38.18

100m: 1:20.96 43.91 200m: 2:44.88 41.32 300m: 4:18.20 47.32 400m: 5:32.79 36.41

5. CARNERO GARCIA, Vega 11 C.E. Mediterrani 5:32.99 28,00
50m: 34.59 34.59 150m: 1:58.54 44.08 250m: 3:29.42 47.12 350m: 4:56.72 38.24

100m: 1:14.46 39.87 200m: 2:42.30 43.76 300m: 4:18.48 49.06 400m: 5:32.99 36.27

6. GIL CERDÀN, Sofía 11 C.N. Mataró 5:35.78 27,00
50m: 36.31 36.31 150m: 2:04.01 43.96 250m: 3:33.95 47.90 350m: 5:00.48 38.07

100m: 1:20.05 43.74 200m: 2:46.05 42.04 300m: 4:22.41 48.46 400m: 5:35.78 35.30

7. COJAN, Sabina Maria 11 C.N. Sabadell 5:35.91 26,00
50m: 33.29 33.29 150m: 1:54.98 42.97 250m: 3:27.48 50.66 350m: 4:57.50 38.81

100m: 1:12.01 38.72 200m: 2:36.82 41.84 300m: 4:18.69 51.21 400m: 5:35.91 38.41

8. CAPITAN GONZALEZ, Irene 11 C.N. Sitges 5:42.23 25,00
50m: 35.40 35.40 150m: 2:06.54 47.02 250m: 3:37.49 45.01 350m: 5:03.66 38.68

100m: 1:19.52 44.12 200m: 2:52.48 45.94 300m: 4:24.98 47.49 400m: 5:42.23 38.57

9. ARTIGAS TURRA, Vinyet 11 C.N. Figueres 5:53.55 24,00
50m: 36.16 36.16 150m: 2:06.54 47.72 250m: 3:42.94 49.40 350m: 5:14.55 40.83

100m: 1:18.82 42.66 200m: 2:53.54 47.00 300m: 4:33.72 50.78 400m: 5:53.55 39.00

10. DALMAU GUERCIO, Lucia 11 C.N. Terrassa 5:56.37 23,00
50m: 37.78 37.78 150m: 2:12.88 47.14 250m: 3:48.80 50.67 350m: 5:19.48 40.14

100m: 1:25.74 47.96 200m: 2:58.13 45.25 300m: 4:39.34 50.54 400m: 5:56.37 36.89

11. ASENCIO GÁMEZ, Lucia Fabiana 11 C.E. Mediterrani 5:56.40 22,00
50m: 37.84 37.84 150m: 2:09.86 45.90 250m: 3:48.03 52.78 350m: 5:20.30 39.22

100m: 1:23.96 46.12 200m: 2:55.25 45.39 300m: 4:41.08 53.05 400m: 5:56.40 36.10

12. TOMÁS MARTÍN, Erin-Kate 11 C.N. Terrassa 5:57.71 21,00
50m: 38.59 38.59 150m: 2:07.96 44.95 250m: 3:44.41 52.77 350m: 5:17.82 40.48

100m: 1:23.01 44.42 200m: 2:51.64 43.68 300m: 4:37.34 52.93 400m: 5:57.71 39.89

13. MORENO HERNANDEZ, Irati 11 Fed Andorrana 5:59.65 20,00
50m: 38.08 38.08 150m: 2:12.70 47.69 250m: 3:50.34 51.12 350m: 5:21.25 39.98

100m: 1:25.01 46.93 200m: 2:59.22 46.52 300m: 4:41.27 50.93 400m: 5:59.65 38.40

14. MARIN AGUSTÍ, Arlet 11 C.E. Mediterrani 6:01.13 -
50m: 37.78 37.78 150m: 2:10.34 46.11 250m: 3:46.16 50.16 350m: 5:19.61 41.95

100m: 1:24.23 46.45 200m: 2:56.00 45.66 300m: 4:37.66 51.50 400m: 6:01.13 41.52

15. GOMEZ CAMARERO, Maria 11 C.N. Granollers 6:07.07 19,00
50m: 39.32 39.32 150m: 2:08.89 40.42 250m: 3:46.04 41.94 350m: 5:26.18 41.37

100m: 1:28.47 49.15 200m: 3:04.10 55.21 300m: 4:44.81 58.77 400m: 6:07.07 40.89

16. LLAVERIA ALMUDEVER, Queralt 11 C.N. Tarraco 6:08.11 18,00
50m: 36.59 36.59 150m: 2:07.39 46.37 250m: 3:49.48 55.84 350m: 5:27.81 42.05

100m: 1:21.02 44.43 200m: 2:53.64 46.25 300m: 4:45.76 56.28 400m: 6:08.11 40.30
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Campionat Catalunya Hivern Infantil 24/25
SABADELL, 29/11 - 1/12/2024

Prova 14, Fem., 400m Estils

14 anys femení

1. IWAN, Claudia 10 C.N. Navàs 5:08.16 35,00
50m: 32.83 32.83 150m: 1:52.01 38.77 250m: 3:12.12 42.03 350m: 4:32.96 37.35

100m: 1:13.24 40.41 200m: 2:30.09 38.08 300m: 3:55.61 43.49 400m: 5:08.16 35.20

2. HERGUEDAS GOMEZ, Adriana 10 C.N. Reus Ploms 5:13.25 33,00
50m: 33.90 33.90 150m: 1:54.46 40.84 250m: 3:18.10 43.83 350m: 4:38.25 35.44

100m: 1:13.62 39.72 200m: 2:34.27 39.81 300m: 4:02.81 44.71 400m: 5:13.25 35.00

3. PRIEGO ROMERO, Noa 10 C.N. Tàrrega 5:15.02 31,00
50m: 33.95 33.95 150m: 1:55.97 43.04 250m: 3:21.19 43.40 350m: 4:40.36 36.10

100m: 1:12.93 38.98 200m: 2:37.79 41.82 300m: 4:04.26 43.07 400m: 5:15.02 34.66

4. MATSUMURA PÉREZ, Elis Akemi 10 C.E. Mediterrani 5:22.48 29,00
50m: 32.40 32.40 150m: 1:53.32 41.69 250m: 3:21.48 47.58 350m: 4:47.04 37.54

100m: 1:11.63 39.23 200m: 2:33.90 40.58 300m: 4:09.50 48.02 400m: 5:22.48 35.44

5. MOSQUERA SORIANO, Paula 10 C.N. Granollers 5:23.10 28,00
50m: 33.12 33.12 150m: 1:53.99 42.03 250m: 3:21.29 46.11 350m: 4:47.15 36.36

100m: 1:11.96 38.84 200m: 2:35.18 41.19 300m: 4:10.79 49.50 400m: 5:23.10 35.95

6. TOSQUELLA VILARDOSA, Blau 10 C.N. Cervera 5:33.57 27,00
50m: 33.89 33.89 150m: 1:57.16 43.66 250m: 3:28.98 47.87 350m: 4:56.13 38.47

100m: 1:13.50 39.61 200m: 2:41.11 43.95 300m: 4:17.66 48.68 400m: 5:33.57 37.44

7. PERONA AMADOR, Laia 10 C.E. Mediterrani 5:41.64 26,00
50m: 34.63 34.63 150m: 2:01.05 45.59 250m: 3:35.69 50.06 350m: 5:04.60 38.64

100m: 1:15.46 40.83 200m: 2:45.63 44.58 300m: 4:25.96 50.27 400m: 5:41.64 37.04

8. GARCIA VIDAL, Carla 10 C.N. L'Hospitalet 5:42.21 25,00
50m: 32.38 32.38 150m: 1:58.89 47.28 250m: 3:33.29 47.45 350m: 5:02.99 40.79

100m: 1:11.61 39.23 200m: 2:45.84 46.95 300m: 4:22.20 48.91 400m: 5:42.21 39.22

9. JURADO CUEVAS, Zoé 10 C.N. Mataró 5:45.41 24,00
50m: 35.37 35.37 150m: 2:04.37 45.77 250m: 3:35.78 46.99 350m: 5:04.49 41.07

100m: 1:18.60 43.23 200m: 2:48.79 44.42 300m: 4:23.42 47.64 400m: 5:45.41 40.92

10. POLO MERENCIANO, Duna 10 C.N. Figueres 5:46.67 23,00
50m: 35.45 35.45 150m: 2:04.89 45.95 250m: 3:38.81 49.72 350m: 5:09.98 39.45

100m: 1:18.94 43.49 200m: 2:49.09 44.20 300m: 4:30.53 51.72 400m: 5:46.67 36.69

11. CUESTA KCHITIL, Carla 10 C.N. Salou 5:49.49 22,00
50m: 36.85 36.85 150m: 2:05.86 44.05 250m: 3:39.24 48.90 350m: 5:10.95 40.21

100m: 1:21.81 44.96 200m: 2:50.34 44.48 300m: 4:30.74 51.50 400m: 5:49.49 38.54

12. CANTERAS LEON, Jana 10 C.N. Atl Barceloneta 5:54.17 21,00
50m: 36.53 36.53 150m: 2:08.86 46.38 250m: 3:43.46 48.52 350m: 5:14.27 40.76

100m: 1:22.48 45.95 200m: 2:54.94 46.08 300m: 4:33.51 50.05 400m: 5:54.17 39.90

13. DURANTEZ AROMI, Lola 10 C.N. Barcelona 5:56.64 20,00
50m: 37.24 37.24 150m: 2:07.30 45.65 250m: 3:43.42 49.95 350m: 5:16.94 43.15

100m: 1:21.65 44.41 200m: 2:53.47 46.17 300m: 4:33.79 50.37 400m: 5:56.64 39.70

14. RIBAS CAMPS, Claudia 10 C.N. Calella 5:58.90 19,00
50m: 39.55 39.55 150m: 2:12.47 46.35 250m: 3:47.63 48.79 350m: 5:18.61 41.35

100m: 1:26.12 46.57 200m: 2:58.84 46.37 300m: 4:37.26 49.63 400m: 5:58.90 40.29

15. CISNEROS SOLER, Irene 10 C.E. Mediterrani 6:01.95 -
50m: 39.20 39.20 200m: 3:02.20 1:34.43 300m: 4:40.78 50.34 400m: 6:01.95 39.17

100m: 1:27.77 48.57 250m: 3:50.44 48.24 350m: 5:22.78 42.00

BX SANCHEZ GOMEZ, Laura 10 C.N. Manresa -


